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Sailwave results for Tasar National Championship at 2015

Tasar National Championship

Results are provisional as of 16:09 on October 1, 2015

Rank BowNumber Fleet Boat
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41
39
44
4

31
30
33
54
35
47
53
25
16
14
36
11
1

38
22
40
12
49
52

Roll Your Own
AA Team

Coollit

Navy Sailing
Possitively Untied
Whammy

Too Shifty

Lass

SMAC

Trouble

Maybe

El Capitan
Escape Boat
Vivace

One to Get Ready
Windfix
Peregrine

Magic Pie

Same Same

The "AntzPantz"
Chuckling Again
That'll do Donkey
Shifty

R7

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNo HelmName

2857
2799
2848
2898
2942
2846
2930
2813
2883
2770
2760
2941
2937
2903
2345
2788
2950
2714
2901
2769
2926
2475
759

Craig McPhee
Aaron Linton
Rob Douglass
Rick Longbottom
Pete Ellis

Conor Byrne
Lachlan Heath
Martin Linsley
Heather Mc Farlari
Michael Quirk
Alan Riley
Alister Murray
Scott Olsen
Bradley Stephens
John Campbell
Peter Davis
Michael Paynter
Peter Wilson
Chris Allen
Tony Creek
Greg Heath
Keith Eddy

Max Creedy

CrewName
Gillian Berry
Jamie Jochheim
Nic Douglass
Darryl Bentley
Charlotte Birbeck

Naomi Cassilles-Southgate

Carmen Walker
Russell Ford
Chris Payne
Marise Hannaford
Ellie Riley
Tracey Murray
Julie Olsen
Jennifer Overton
Lea Foster
Karen Davis
Kim Paynter
Gillian Wilson
Lee-Anne Allen
Julie Creek
Judy Heath
Sasha Casken

Stephanie Creedy

Rating Place
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Points
1.0
20
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
220
23.0
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25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
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18
37
10
23
13
5

51
19
48
2

21
46
6

17
27
3

15
32
8

7

9

45
43
28
42
56
24
61
50
59
26

Lizard

A BitofRnR
Boogie Time

Flight

A Day at the Races
Puzzle

Fabulous Hornet
A'Salt

Bax-on Bax-off
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2914
2590
2953
2606
2919
2900
2913
2892
2484

Bang a Gong, Lets Get it On 2927

Amature Hour
2Sheep Stations
Donkey Deck
Under PresSure
Amour de la Mar
Boyz Light Up
Ze Shed
Tequila Sunrise
Ice Cube

ADFA 4

Eagle Eye
Penelope
Ronstanator
Chemistry
BYORA

Pure Adrenalin
Crackajack
Easy Aussie
ADFA 7
Enigma

Beebop

2829
2853
2545
2818
772

2717
2642
2218
2789
2482
2902
2057
1795
2462
2558
1041
2904
2069

778
2134

Dave Hart

Renee Cordingley
Ben Walker
David Ormsby
Neil Harrison
Simon Brown
Kym Widdows
Kelsie Ormsby
Graham Baxendale
Adrian Nicholson
Alex Kostin
Bernard Streater
Benjamin Wolski
Ken Waller

Fred Ackland
Geoff Smith
Blaise Vinot
Daniel Keil

lan Scholes
Sean Ahern

Noel Borel
Brendan Hoffman
Nick Willis

Chris Carmichael
Graeme Etherton
Tony Ritter

Fiona McManus
Josh Claus
Davie Taylor
Bob Fussell

Christine Knight

Jackie Morrison
Robert Cordingley
Claire Woods
Lesley Ormsby
Wendy Harrison
Andrew Floulkes
Mike Spillman
Alison Barrett
Alice Baxendale
Rebecca Nicholson
Jesse Lancashire
Sarah Streater
Candice Cushway
CJ Waller
Nicholas Ackland
Sue Smith

Kate Vinot
Andrew Keil
Doina Canta

John Force

Els Leenaars
Anthony Hoffman
Graeme Willis
Sharon Carmichael
Jarrod Cook
Jenny Sorensen
Daniel McManus

Paco Parig

Aaron McRae

Phil Burgess

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

240
250
26.0
270
28.0
290
30.0
31.0
320
33.0
34.0
35.0
36.0
37.0
38.0
39.0
40.0
41.0
42.0
43.0
44.0
45.0
46.0
47.0
48.0
49.0
50.0
51.0
52.0
53.0
54.0
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55
56
57
58
59
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57
34
60
55
29
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Alchemy 2731 Ben Ledez
Cool Runnings Super Speed 1846 Michael Eaton

Icon 2452 Sam Barsch
La Ma Tai 1781 Dick Greenwood
Banjo Kazooie 782 Doug Kelly

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.16.7
www.sailwave.com

James

Kelson Eaton
Karen Carcary
Karen Carson

Ryan Kelly

55
56
57
58
59

55.0
56.0
57.0
58.0
59.0
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